7 Page 11-lines 1 through 25 Delete entirely. 
8
9 Page 12-lines 1 through 19 Delete entirely and insert:

10
11 "UW–Trustees'
12    Capital Projects 1.       25,000,000 S13  25,000,000
13 TOTALS      25,000,000      25,000,000
14
15 1.  (a)  Of this other funds appropriation, twenty-five million dollars 
16 ($25,000,000.00)S13 is appropriated to the University of Wyoming for capital 
17 construction projects specified in this footnote. This appropriation shall be 
18 expended directly on one (1) or more of the following projects in amounts to be 
19 determined by the university board of trustees: